
PIRATES

SMOKIES

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

BEAVERS

KNOCKOUT KINGS

5

6

TOMAHAWKS

BADA BOOM

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

12:00 PM 4 vs 5

Fri 9:00 AM 1 vs 7 1

9:00 AM 2 vs 6 2

9:00 AM 3 vs 5

 12:00 PM 1 vs 6

12:00 PM 2 vs 7

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

4:30 PM 3 vs 7

4:30 PM 2 vs 4

 7:30 PM 5 vs 6

3

6

10

CA 1

10
CA 3

CA 1

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

A POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

A POOL
E DIVISION

 

Game 4

Sat 12:00 PM 3 vs 6

Sat 1:30 PM 1 vs 2

Sat  1:30 PM 4 vs 7

8
7

8

THE REGULATORS7

7th

Sat 4:30 PM 5 vs 1

Sat  4:30 PM 3 vs 4

CA 2

CA 3

KAMLOOPS

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



UNTOUCHABALLS

BREAK-N-BALLZ

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

DYSFUNCTIONAL

STRIKERS

5

6

SASKATOON CURVE

DOWN BY 5

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

B POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

B POOL
E DIVISION

 

Game 4

TOKELAND BLAZERS7

7th

KAMLOOPS

12:00 PM 4 vs 5

Fri 9:00 AM 1 vs 7 4

9:00 AM 2 vs 6 5

9:00 AM 3 vs 5

 12:00 PM 1 vs 6

1:30 PM 2 vs 7

7:30 PM 3 vs 7

9:00 PM 2 vs 4

 9:00 PM 5 vs 6

6

CA 2

CA 3

7

CA 2
CA 1

CA 2

Sat 1:30 PM 3 vs 6

Sat 1:30 PM 1 vs 2

Sat  1:30 PM 4 vs 7

9
10

CA 1

Sat 4:30 PM 5 vs 1

Sat  4:30 PM 3 vs 4

8

3

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri



BLAZIN BATS

BALLS DEEP

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

MASTERBATTERS

WEEKEND WARRIORS

5

6

LIGHTNING

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

C POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

C POOL
E DIVISION

 

Game 4

EVOLUTION7

7th

KAMLOOPS

LIVING LEGENDS
LN GROUP

1:30 PM 4 vs 5

Fri 9:00 AM 1 vs 7 8

9:00 AM 2 vs 6 9

9:00 AM 3 vs 5

 3:00 PM 1 vs 6

3:00 PM 2 vs 7

10:30 PM 3 vs 7

10:30 PM 2 vs 4

 9:00 AM 5 vs 6

10

6

CA 1

CA 2

CA 1
CA 2

7

Sat 1:30 PM 3 vs 6

Sat 1:30 PM 1 vs 2

Sat  3:00 PM 4 vs 7

CA 2
CA 3

CA 1

Sat 3:00 PM 5 vs 1

Sat  4:30 PM 3 vs 4

CA 3

CA 1

Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat



VALKYRIES

DIRTY SQUIRRELS

Team Name#

1

2

3

4

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total Total Total Total

Pts + - +/-

DIAMOND DOGS

INDIANS

5

6

HIT LIST

Dia#TeamsTimePlacing

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

6th

5th

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

D POOL

NSA CANADA COED WORLD SERIES 2022

D POOL
E DIVISION

 

Game 4

KAMLOOPS

Y-NOTS

10:30 AM 3 vs 4
9:00 AM 1 vs 2

 12:00 PM 5 vs 6

3:00 PM 1 vs 4

3:00 PM 2 vs 6

3:00 PM 3 vs 5

 10:30 AM 2 vs 4

7

7

7

CA 3

6
7

CA 1

Sat 10:30 AM 1 vs 5

Sat 10:30 AM 3 vs 6

Sat  3:00 PM 4 vs 5

CA 2
2

CA 2

Sat 4:30 PM 2 vs 3

Sat  4:30 PM 1 vs 6

4

5

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri

Fri
Fri

Sat




